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SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 8360'
TOP S1 @ 8542'
TOP S4 @ 8615'
TOP S6 @ 8654'
TOP S8 @ 8712'
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8436' GLM

8472' SSD
8506' XN
8551' TAIL

5.500"   18#
8599'-8859'
Slotted: 8632'-8859'

FIELD NAME Aliso Canyon

WELL NAME Standard Sesnon 9

SURVEY DATE October 5, 2015

FIELD PRESSURE 2580 PSI

FIELD INVENTORY 73.460 BCF

TUBING PRESSURE 2617 PSI

CASING PRESSURE 2617 PSI

NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN 2 Days

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE 170 deg f.

FLUID LEVEL None Observed

LOGGING SPEED 100 FPM

T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D) 8859 Ft.

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU) 8815 Ft.

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF. 44 Ft.

LOGGING ENGINEER S. Ballard

WITNESSED BY Greg Mark

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

Well Analysis Corp.

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822
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